CAT.No.2017/2018E
Marking color : White print on a brown sleeve
DZDY
Outline Drawing Unit : mm
Specifications
DY ®ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS “DYNACAP”
Test time : 1000 hours ; Same as endurance.
ー40 to ＋70

＋
0.
5m
ax
.
5
min.
φd±0.05
copper clad steel wire (tinned)
For low temperature
Standard Ratings
Max. operating voltage (V) Rated capacitance (F) Max. Leakage Current (mA) after 24h ELNA Parts No.  φD × L (mm) Internal resistance
( Ω max.) at 1kHz
Internal resistance (mΩ)
at 1kHz (measurement value)
2.5 1 0.1 DY-2R5D105G3T 8 × 12 1 200
2.5 2.7 0.2 DY-2R5D275G5ST 8 × 20 0.5 120
2.5 3.3 0.2 DY-2R5D335H5T 10 × 20 0.3 100
2.5 4.7 0.3 DY-2R5D475H5T 10 × 20 0.2 70
2.5 5.6 0.3 DY-2R5D565H5T 10 × 20 0.2 70
2.5 6.8 0.4 DY-2R5D685H6T 10 × 25 0.2 50
2.5 10 0.5 DY-2R5D106H8T 10 × 35 0.2 35
2.5 10 0.5 DY-2R5D106Z6ST 12.5 × 25 0.2 35
2.5 15 0.7 DY-2R5D156Z8ST 12.5 × 35 0.2 30
2.5 15 0.7 DY-2R5D156J5T 16 × 20 0.2 30
2.5 22 0.8 DY-2R5D226J6T 16 × 25 0.2 25
2.5 33 0.8 DY-2R5D336J8T 16 × 35.5 0.2 25
2.5 40 0.8 DY-2R5D406K9T 18 × 40 0.2 25
ED
LC
235
NOTE : ‌�Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.